Tanners Creek Leather Design

Bonnie Bower

8839 Old National Pike
Boonsboro

United States

21740

Invoice 151212971080

Invoice date
Order Number
Order Date
Order Status
Shipment
Payment Method

Total

Bill To
E-Mail
First Name
Last Name
Address 1
City
Country
State / Province / Region
Zip / Postal Code

SKU Product Name

sandy Sandy- Black4
-black

2015-12-12
focf0124
2015-12-12

Confirmed

r )
AMERICAN] DISCOVER
BSaRess]

PayPal
$313.92
Ship To
ddepreel470@gmail.com First Name
David Last Name
De Pree Address 1
4821 Griffin Blvd City
Fort Myers Country
United States State / Province / Region
Florida Zip / Postal Code
33908
Product Price  Qty
status
Confirmed $282.00 1

Product prices result

Standard Shipping Large Bag
Il

Standard Shipping Large Bag

David
De Pree
4821 Griffin Blvd
Fort Myers
United States
Florida
33908

Tax

$16.92

$16.92
$0.00
$0.00

$16.92

Discount

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

Total

$298.92

$298.92
$15.00
$0.00

$313.92
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