Invoice 151212971080

Invoice date
Order Number
Order Date
Order Status
Shipment
Payment Method

Total

2015-12-12 **f0cf0124** 2015-12-12 Confirmed Standard Shipping Large Bag **DISCOVER PayPal VISA** PayPal

\$313.92

Bill To		Ship	То					
E-Mail	ddepree1470@gmail.com		First Name			David		
First Name	David		Last Name			De Pree		
Last Name	De Pree Address 1				4821 Griffin Blvd			
Address 1	4821 Griffin Blvd City			Fort Myers				
City	Fort Myers	rt Myers Country			United States			
Country	United States	State / Province / Region			Florida			
State / Province / Region	Florida	Zip / Postal Code			33908			
Zip / Postal Code	33908							
SKU Product Name		Product status	Price	Qty	Тах	Discount	Total	
sandy <u>Sandy- Black4</u> -black 4		Confirmed	\$282.00	1	\$16.92	\$0.00	\$298.92	
Product prices result				result	\$16.92	\$0.00	\$298.92	
Standard Shipping Large Bag					\$0.00	\$0.00	\$15.00	
AMERICAN DORESS	MasterCard Pa	yPal \	/ISA		\$0.00		\$0.00	
			P	ayPal				
				Total	\$16.92	\$0.00	\$313.92	